
DU AL-IN-LINE HEADERS 
Inter connect 
Open Frame 
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Series 142 

Pin Plating 

XX= Plating Code 
See Belo w 
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●  Ser ies 142 Pin 
Headers ha ve doub le 
ended 0,46 diameter 
pluggab le solder tails . 

● Used to interconnect 
PC Boards with 
spacings of 5,33 , 
8,51 , 14,86  or 21,21. 
(MM# 4259-1, -2, -3 
or -4 pin). See page 
170 f or details . 

Or dering  Inf ormation 

L= 5,33                    L= 8,51                   L= 14,86                   L= 21,21 
A        B        C 

SPECIFY  PLA TING  CODE  XX= 10  90 40  

     

For RoHS compliance , 
select  plating code . 

For the gold option 
(XX=10) also chang e 

par t number fr om 
142-XX-XXX-00-59X 0 00 

to 
142-10-XXX-00-59X 1 00 

6 67        142-XX-306-00-591000      142-XX-306-00-592000      142-XX-306-00-593000 142-XX-306-00-594000 
8 50        142-XX-308-00-591000      142-XX-308-00-592000      142-XX-308-00-593000    142-XX-308-00-594000 

14           29         142-XX-314-00-591000      142-XX-314-00-592000      142-XX-314-00-593000    142-XX-314-00-594000 
16           25         142-XX-316-00-591000      142-XX-316-00-592000      142-XX-316-00-593000    142-XX-316-00-594000 
18           22         142-XX-318-00-591000      142-XX-318-00-592000      142-XX-318-00-593000    142-XX-318-00-594000 
20           40         142-XX-320-00-591000      142-XX-320-00-592000      142-XX-320-00-593000    142-XX-320-00-594000 
24           17       142-XX-324-00-591000      142-XX-324-00-592000      142-XX-324-00-593000 142-XX-324-00-594000 

22           14         142-XX-422-00-591000      142-XX-422-00-592000      142-XX-422-00-593000 142-XX-422-00-594000 

24 
          

16 
        

142-XX-624-00-591000 
     

142-XX-624-00-592000 
     

142-XX-624-00-593000 
   

142-XX-624-00-594000 
28           14         142-XX-628-00-591000      142-XX-628-00-592000      142-XX-628-00-593000    142-XX-628-00-594000 
32           12         142-XX-632-00-591000      142-XX-632-00-592000      142-XX-632-00-593000    142-XX-632-00-594000 
40           10 142-XX-640-00-591000      142-XX-640-00-592000      142-XX-640-00-593000    142-XX-640-00-594000 
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